
          SCHOOL NAME      ADVISOR EMAIL     ADVISOR NAME

RED =no paperwork w/ contact info
DISTRICT ONE 26-Oct 5-Dec 1-Feb

Bay High School toddme@bay.k12.fl.us Megan Todd x x x
Booker T Washington phicks@ecsdfl.us Pam Hicks
Crestview High School   
Gulf Breeze High School kingwa@santarosa.k12.fl.us Austin King x x x
Jay High School rowelll@santarosa.k12.fl.us Lana Rowell x x x
Lawton Chiles High School donaldsonl@leonschools.net Lisa Miller Donaldson
Leon High School stewartj@leonschools.net Joshua Stewart x x x
Mosley High School tidwerr@bay.k12.fl.us Rhonda Tidwell x x x
North Bay Haven Charter High robidka@bayhaven.org Kimberly Robideau x
North Bay Haven Charter Middle howaral@bayhaven.org Angela Howard
Pace High School cassevahc@santarosa.k12.fl.us Claudia Cassevah x x x
Pensacola High School jjohns@ecsdfl.us Jordan Johns x x
Pensacola Catholic High School jremke@pensacolachs.org Julie Remke
Port St Joe High School jworthy@gulf.k12.fl.us Jennifer Worthy x x
Port St Joe Middle School jworthy@gulf.k12.fl.us Jennifer Worthy
Pryor Middle School elease.mcdonald@okaloosaschools.com Elease McDonald x
Ruckel Middle School  jannazoJ2@okaloosaschools.com Joe Jannazo x
SAIL High School starkeyc@leonschools.net Caitlin Starkey
South Walton High School kennettj@walton.k12.fl.us Joan Kennett
Tate High School cking2@ecsdfl.us Christy King x x
West Florida High School  tblanchard@ecsdfl.us Tracy Blanchard x x x
Wewahitcka High School daake@gulf.k12.fl.us Debra Ake

DISTRICT TWO 9-Nov 19-Jan 2-Feb

Baker County High School marcus.hartley@bakerk12.org Mark Hartley

Buchholz High School bowersbl@gm.sbac.edu Brittany Bowers x x x
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Chiefland High School lori.thomas@levyk12.org Lori Thomas x x
Columbia High School hunterj@columbiak12.com Jill Hunter x x x

natalie.flaten@browardschools.com Natalie Flaten
Dixie County High School kimberlymckenzie@dixie.k12.fl.us Kimberly McKenzie x
                      same school robynnorton@dixie.k12.fl.us Robyn Norton
Dunnellon Middle School william.mcateer@marion.k12.fl.us William McAteer
                  same school tessa.schirm@marion.k12.fl.us Tessa Schirm
Forest High School victoria.miller@marion.k12.fl.us Victoria Miller x x x
Fort White High School harrisd1@columbiak12.com DeShay Harris x x
Gainesville High School parkerps.@gm.sbac.edu Patrice Parker x x x
Lake City Middle School hudsonh@columbiak12.com Heather Hudson x
North Marion High School mikel.james@marion.k12.fl.us Mikel James
                  same school sonja.christmas@marion.k12.fl.us Sonja Christmas
PK Yonge Lab School Mr. Bourn
St Augustine High School MARTIN.WESTALL STJOHNS.K12.FL.U Martin Westall
Saint Francis Catholic Academy djiuliucci@sfcawolves.org Donajean Iuliucci x
Santa Fe High School robertsoe@gm.sbac.edu Libby Roberts x x
Suwannee High School ktuvell@suwannee.k12.fl.us Kimberly Tuvell x x
West Port High School nikki.neal@marion.k12.fl.us Nikki Neal x xx x

DISTRICT THREE 15-Oct 12-Nov 28-Jan

Apopka High School  paul.peters@ocps.net Pablo Peters
Audubon Park K-8 Shannon.halon@ocps.net Shannon Halon x x x
Boone High School jennifer.bals@ocps.net Jenn Bals x x x
Cocoa High School tidd.sarah@brevardschools.org Sarah Tidd x x
Cocoa Middle School tidd.sarah@brevardschools.org Sarah Tidd
Cocoa Beach High School poppiti.debra@brevardschools.org Debra Poppiti x x x
Cocoa Beach Middle School poppiti.debra@brevardschools.org Debra Poppiti
Colonial High School 38776@ocps.net Christina Torres x x x
Cypress Creek High School Regan.stapleton@ocps.net Regan Stapleton x x x
Dr. Phillips High School 49697@ocps.net Krystie Diaz x x x
                      same 128908@ocps.net Laura Spies
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East Ridge High School  longc@lake.k12.fl.us Carly Long x x
                       same school klostermanS@lake.k12.fl.us Sarah Klosterman
East River High School deziree.lara2@ocps.net Deziree Lara x x x
Edgewater High School  cayenne.dansby@ocps.net Cayenne Dansby x x
Flagler Palm Coast High School fretterde@flaglerschools.com Evana Fretterd x
Freedom High School  erin.brown@ocps.net Erin Brown x x x
                   same school samantha.beovich@ocps.net Samantha Beovich
Gotha Middle School  davina.chunoo@ocps.net  Davina Chunoo x
Horizon High School Bradley.duerksen@ocps.net Brad Duerksen x x x
Innovation Middle School alexandra.pittman@ocps.net Alexandra Pittman
Lake Brantley High School greuelaz@scps.k12.fl.us Audra Greuel x x x
                same school moranld@myscps.us Lynn Moran-Peebles x
Lake Buena Vista High School valerie.powell@ocps.net Valerie Powell x x x
Lake Nona High School jennifer.vasani@ocps.net Jennifer Harriss x x x
Lecanto High School rauscha@citrusschools.org Angela Rausch x
Leesburg High School clarkt@lake.k12.fl.us Tessa Clark x
Lyman High School robert_hovel@scps.k12.fl.us Robert Hovel x x x
                     same school rachel_locke@scps.k12.fl.us Rachel Locke x
Mainland High School jprogers@volusia.k12.fl.us Jill Rogers
                     same school edodbee@volusia.k12.fl.us Ella Godbee
Matanzas High School roer@flaglerschools.com Robert Roe x
New Smyrna Beach High School jdwhite@volusia.k12.fl.us Jenna White x
Ocoee High School garett.kelly@ocps.net Garett Kelly x x x
Odyssey Charter School cariotoj@odysseycharterschool.com Joseph Carioto
Olympia High School michele.lakes@ocps.net Michele Lakes x x
Southwest Middle School jacqueline.carlson@ocps.net Jacqueline Carlson x x x
Space Coast High School hanson.devyn@brevardschools.org Devyn Hanson x
Tavares High School stokesr@lake.k12.fl.us Richard Stokes
Timber Creek High School dawn.feeney@ocps.net Dawn Feeney x x x
Titusville High School hannan.marsha@brevardschools.org Marsha Hannan x

rios.kathleen@brevardschools.org Kathleen Rios
Trinity Prep School lawsonbo@trinityprep.org Bozena Lawson
University High School lindsey.buck@ocps.net Lindsey Buck x x x
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Viera High School torres.gabriel@brevardschools.org Gaby Torres x
West Orange High School alicia.light@ocps.net Alicia Light x
                 same school chaney.mottin@ocps.net Chaney Mottin
Windermere High School evan.brengel@ocps.net Evan Brengel x x x
Winter Park High School juliana.herd@ocps.net Juliana Herd x x x
                 same school Maria.vanallen@ocps.net Maria VanAllen 

DISTRICT FOUR
28-Jan

Academy of the Holy Names jvanpelt@holynamestpa.org Jenny VanPelt
Booker High School rose.ladd@sarasotcountyschools.net Rose Ladd
Bonita Springs High School kristinc@leeschools.net Kristin Crudele
                      same school kristinmbr@leeschools.net Kristen Brito
Challenger Middle School dyants@leeschools.net Dyan Spen
Charlotte High School emily.klossner@yourcharlotteschools.net Emily Klossner x
Cypress Palm Middle School river16@collierschools.com Lisa Rivera-Scallan
Gaither High School teresa.trumbach@hcps.net Teresa Trumbach
Immokalee High School fullek@collierschools.com Kristin Fuller
Lake Placid High School  sohnm@highlands.k12.fl.us Mel Sohn x
Largo High School bakerdo@pcsb.org Dee Baker
Lemon Bay High School Christine.kelly@yourcharlotteschools.net Christine Kelly
North Fort Myers High School kimberlyabl@leeschools.net Kimberly Blakely x
North Port High School zachary.ward@sarasotacountyschools.net Zach Ward x
                     same school victoria.noyes@sarasotacountyschools.net Victoria Noyes
Palmetto High School flynta@manateeschools.net Ashley Flynt
Palmetto Ridge High School sorrec@collierschools.com Carolyn Sorrell x
Port Charlotte High School dawn.wilder@yourcharlotteschools.net Dawn Wilder x
                      same school amanda.dixon@yourcharlotteschools.net Amanda Dixon
St Petersburg High School santiagol@pcsb.org Linda Santiago
Three Oaks Middle School sharonbe@leeschools.net Sharon Berry

DISTRICT FIVE 7-Oct 9-Dec 4-Feb
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Addison Mizner School nicole.moeller@palmbeachschools.org Nicole Moeller
American Heritage High School Hope.gheorge@ahschool.com Hope Gheorge x x x
American Heritage Junior High School carlina.arnal-contreras@ahschool.com Carlina Arnal x x x
                        same school jillian.sargent@ahschool.com Jillian Sargent
Boca Raton Com High School Samantha.walsh@palmbeachschools.org Samantha Walsh x x x
Boca Raton Middle School  nikia.guilldt@palmbeachschools.org Nikia Guilldt x x x
Cardinal Newman High School jay.lower@cardinalnewman.com Jay Lower
Christa McAuliffe Middle School jennifer.kupferber@palmbeachschools.org Jennifer Kupferberg
Conniston Middle School brianna.mckinzie@palmbeachschools.org Brianna McKinzie
Crestwood Middle School christopher.raos@palmbeachschools.org Christopher Raos x x
Dreyfoos School of the Arts sarah.ray@palmbeachschools.org Sarah Ray x x x
Eagles Landing Middle School ralph.deus@palmbeachschools.org Ralph Deus x
                            same school amanda.kelley@palmbeachschools.org Amanda Kelly
Forest Hill High School  jeffery.coriddi@palmbeachschools.org Jeff Coriddi x x
                            same school amy.mcgregor@palmbeachschools.org Amy McGregor
Franklin Academy principe.sarah@franklin-academy.org Sarah Principe x x x
Inlet Grove High School moses.baker@pbcharterschools.org Moses Baker x
John I Leonard High School kevin.martinez@palmbeachschools.org Kevin Martinez x x
Jupiter High School michael.deleonardo@palmbeachschools.org Michael DeLeonardo x x x
Jupiter Middle School jennifer.vanderwalker@palmbeachschools.org Jennifer Vanderwalker
Lake Worth Middle School djessica.gustinvil@palmbeachschools.org Djessica Gustinivil
Martin County High School kennaj@martinschools.org Jacqueline Kenna
Olympic Heights High School chelsea.fink@palmbeachschools.org Chelsea Fink x x x
Palm Beach Central High School alexandre.cordeiro@palmbeachschools.org Alex Corderio x x
Palm Beach Gardens High School darred.williams@palmbeachschools.org Darred Williams x x

tiffany.svoboda@palmbeachschools.org Tiffany Svoboda
Palm Beach Lakes High School adella.smith@palmbeachschools.org Adella Smith x x
Palm Beach Maritime Academy cmason@pbmalantana.org M Abdullah
Park Vista High School krystal.lamb@palmbeachschools.org Krystal Lamb x x x
Pine Crest School brittany.sinitch@pinecrest.edu Brittany Sinitch x x
Polo Park Middle School christy.gilman@palmbeachschools.org Christy Gilman x x
Royal Palm Beach High School chelsey.riddle@palmbeachschools.org Chelsey Riddle x x
Sebastian River High School  rae.bland@indianriverschools.org Rae Lyn Bland x
Seminole Ridge High School james.crimmins@palmbeachschools.org James Crimmins x x
Somerset College Prepatory Academy butler.ashley@somersetcollegeprep.org Ashley Butler x x
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Spanish River High School paulette.riedel@palmbeachschools.org Paulette Riedel x x x
The Greene School mstrom@thegreeneschool.com Mandy Strom
Tradewinds Middle School tonya.smith@palmbeachschools.org Tonya Smith
Wellington High School tracey.kouf@palmbeachschools.org Tracey Kouf
West Boca Community High School amy.steel@palmbeachschools.org Amy Steel x x x
Western Pines Middle School cristal.mazzeo@palmbeachschools.org Cristal Mazzeo
William T Dwyer High School sarah.brescia@palmbeachschools.org Sarah Brescia x x x

DISTRICT SIX 15-Oct 10-Dec 14-Jan

Arthur & Polly Mays Cons of the Arts asavella@dadeschools.net Arthur Scavella
Atlantic Technical College & HS jason.kalls@browardschools.com Jason Kalls
Boyd Anderson High School melissa.yezdimir@browardschools.com Melissa Yezdimir x x x
Broward Virtual School shavon.hendrix@browardschools.com Shavon Hendrix x
Charles W Flanagan HS ebony.oneal@browardschools.com Ebony O'Neal
Cooper City High School   natalie.flaten@browardschools.com Natalie Flaten x x
Coral Glades High School caitlin.pein@browardschools.com Caitlin Pein x x x
Coral Springs Charter School koneil@coralspringscharter.org Kelly O'Neil x x x
Coral Springs High School cassandra.brice@browardschools.com Cassandra Brice x x x
Coral Springs Middle School nicole.beaney@browardschools.com Nicole Beaney
Country Club Middle School jpicado@dadeschools.net Jessica Picado
Cypress Bay High School nascimento@browardschools.com Danielle Nascimento
Deerfield Beach High School tia.hills@browardschools.com Tia Hills
Everglades High School mikki.mcknight@browardschools.com Mikki McKnight x
Gulfstream Academy summar.barnett@browardschools.com Summar Barnett
Hallandale Magnet High School erinn.freeman@browardschools.com Erin Freeman
Hialeah-Miami Lakes SHS vlebena@dadeschools.net Viviana Lebena
Hollywood Hills High School ida.butler@browardschools.com Ida Butler
imater Prep Academy High School esanchez@imater.org Elisa Sanchez x x x
JP Taravella High School esther.brunat@browardschools.com Esther Brunat x x x

iMater Academy Middle School dgarcia@imater.org Denise Garcia x
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Lauderdale Lake Middle School nicky.pierre@browardschools.com Nicky Pierre
McArthur High School mary.cumberland@browardschools.com Marie Cumberland x x x
Marjory Stoneman Douglas High danielle.driscoll@browardschools.com Danielle Driscoll
Mater Academy High School ncartaya@materacademy.com Nelson Cartaya x x x
Miami Coral Park Senior High cmhernandez@dadeschools.net Carla Hernandez
Miramar High School carliely.veras@browardschools.net Carliely Veras x x x
Monarch High School julie.solinsky@browardschools.net Julie Solinsky x x x
North County K-8 Center 258976@dadeschools.net Ms. Parker
Northeast High School yolanda.laverde@browardschools.com Yolanda Laverde
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy afigueras@bobcats.olla.org Ana Figueras
Pembroke Pines Charter HS jjablonka@pinescharter.net John Jablonka x x x
Pinecrest Academy South 
Pioneer Middle School meaghan.sano@browardschools.com Meaghan Sano
Plantation High School amanda.williams@browardschools.com Amanda Williams
Pompano Beach High School lisa.gould@browardschools.com Lisa Gould x x x
South Plantation High School  jennifer.collins@browardschools.com Jennifer Collins x x x
Sugarloaf sarah.butler@keysschools.com Sarah Butler 
West Broward High School donna.yard@browardschools.com Donna Yard x x x
Western High School  renee.okenka@browardschools.com Renee Okenka x x x
                     same school kylie.simonton@browardschools.com Kylie Simonton
Young Women's Prep Academy cmanfra@dadeschols.net Catherine Manfra
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